Model          : ATZ AOC-HDMI2.1-xxM (xx=Length)
Description : HDMI Active Optical Cable V2.1 - 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps
                    (10m/15m/20m/25m/30m/40m/50m/60m/70m/80m/90m/100m)
                                                                                                                    pg. 1
Notes: - All brand names and trademarks are properties of their respective holders and are referred to here for descriptive purpose only. Photo attached is for reference only, it may be slightly varied in items of colour,
shape from the actual item delivered from time to time.
                                                                                                                     All specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
                                                                                                                                                              © Copyright ATZ

7 T.M.D.S. Data 0+ 17 DDC/CEC Ground
8 T.M.D.S. Data 2 Shield 18 +5V Power
9 T.M.D.S. Data 0- 19 Hot Plug Detect
10 TMDS Clock+
Model          : ATZ AOC-HDMI2.1-xxM (xx=Length)
Description : HDMI Active Optical Cable V2.1 - 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps
                    (10m/15m/20m/25m/30m/40m/50m/60m/70m/80m/90m/100m)
                                                                                                                    pg. 5
Notes: - All brand names and trademarks are properties of their respective holders and are referred to here for descriptive purpose only. Photo attached is for reference only, it may be slightly varied in items of colour,
shape from the actual item delivered from time to time.
                                                                                                                     All specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
                                                                                                                                                              © Copyright ATZ
Hybrid Cable Profile
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ATZ AOC-HDMI-V2.1-10M HDMI AOC，V2.1，8K 4K/60P, Support EDID/HDCP，Length 10m
ATZ AOC-HDMI-V2.1-15M HDMI AOC，V2.1，8K 4K/60P, Support EDID/HDCP，Length 15m
ATZ AOC-HDMI-V2.1-20M HDMI AOC，V2.1，8K 4K/60P, Support EDID/HDCP，Length 20m
ATZ AOC-HDMI-V2.1-30M HDMI AOC，V2.1，8K 4K/60P, Support EDID/HDCP，Length 30m
ATZ AOC-HDMI-V2.1-40M HDMI AOC，V2.1，8K 4K/60P, Support EDID/HDCP，Length 40m
ATZ AOC-HDMI-V2.1-50M HDMI AOC，V2.1，8K 4K/60P, Support EDID/HDCP，Length 50m
ATZ AOC-HDMI-V2.1-60M HDMI AOC，V2.1，8K 4K/60P, Support EDID/HDCP，Length 60m
ATZ AOC-HDMI-V2.1-70M HDMI AOC，V2.1，8K 4K/60P, Support EDID/HDCP，Length 70m
ATZ AOC-HDMI-V2.1-80M HDMI AOC，V2.1，8K 4K/60P, Support EDID/HDCP，Length 80m
ATZ AOC-HDMI-V2.1-90M HDMI AOC，V2.1，8K 4K/60P, Support EDID/HDCP，Length 90m
ATZ AOC-HDMI-V2.1-100M HDMI AOC，V2.1，8K 4K/60P, Support EDID/HDCP，Length 100m
Model          : ATZ AOC-HDMI2.1-xxM (xx=Length)
Description : HDMI Active Optical Cable V2.1 - 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps
                    (10m/15m/20m/25m/30m/40m/50m/60m/70m/80m/90m/100m)
                                                                                                                    pg. 6
Notes: - All brand names and trademarks are properties of their respective holders and are referred to here for descriptive purpose only. Photo attached is for reference only, it may be slightly varied in items of colour,